
EMERGENCY AND TRAUMA OUTREACH TEAM 
  Name Facility Office Email 

  Kristi Bradford KH Soin & KH Greene (937) 702-4514 Kristi.Bradford@KetteringHealth.org 

  James Garrett KH Troy  & KH Springfield (937) 980-7013 James.Garrett@KetteringHealth.org 

  John Hildebrand KH Washington Twp. & KH Huber (937) 401-6453 John.Hildebrand@KetteringHealth.org 

  Ryan Konkel KH Main & KH Springfield (937) 395-6110 Ryan.Konkel@KetteringHealth.org 

  Meredith Lawhorn KH EMS QA/QI (937) 762-5924 Meredith.Lawhorn@KetteringHealth.org 

 Justin Miller KH Miamisburg  & KH Franklin  (937) 558-3351 Justin.Miller@KetteringHealth.org 

 Justin Palmer KH Dayton & KH Eaton (937) 723-3681 Justin.Palmer@KetteringHealth.org 

 Nathaniel Robertson KH Hamilton & KH Middletown (937) 298-3399 Nathaniel.Robertson@KetteringHealth.org 

Website:   

https://ketteringhealth.org/emergency-outreach/team/ 

https://ketteringhealth.org/emergency-outreach/team/

